7/9/2017

gid LastName

403 CARSON

410 RITZMA

416 KUHR

Totals:

Drawer

$345.90

$153.84

$0.00

$499.74

Drawer Report OR

Fills Coupons Paid Void
QRace
$0.00 $0.00 ($42.10) $0.00
$0.00 $0.00  ($3,892.24) $0.00
$0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00

($3,934.34)

#Paids/'Void

69

71

Handle Net Handle
$388.00 $388.00
$4,046.08 $4,046.08
$0.00 $0.00
$4,434.08 $4,434.08

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

220

238



