	gid LastName	<u>Drawer</u>	<u>Fills</u>	<u>Coupons</u>	<u>Paid</u>	Void	#Paids/Void	Handle	Net Handle	<u>Checks</u>	# Tic
						ORace					
	403 CARSON	\$345.90	\$0.00	\$0.00	(\$42.10)	\$0.00	2	\$388.00	\$388.00	\$0.00	18
	410 RITZMA	\$153.84	\$0.00	\$0.00	(\$3,892.24)	\$0.00	69	\$4,046.08	\$4,046.08	\$0.00	220
	416 KUHR	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	0	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	0
7	Γotals:	\$499.74			(\$3,934.34)		71	\$4,434.08	\$4,434.08		238